
Table 21 - DRINKING WATER FACILITY  

A - PANCHAYATS 

Public Tue Wells Public wells Public 
Tanks/Ponds Public Taps Others (Specify) SL. 

No. Name of Panchayat 
Nos. Nos. Nos. Nos. Nos. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
1 Mannancherry 86 152 10 326 0 
2 Mararikulam South 22 0 2 0 0 
3 Aryad 12 57 4 200 0 
 Aryad Block 120 209 16 526  0 

1 Ala  0 14 0 0 0 
2 Cheriyanadu 1 5 3 126 0 
3 Pandanad 0 7 0 82 0 
4 Thiruvanvandoor 0 2 4 76 0 
5 Budhanoor 7 3 0 0 0 
6 Mannar 1 20 5 220 0 
7 Mulakuzha 14 15 2 0 0 
8 Venmony 4 5 1 0 0 
9 Puliyoor 1 4 3 0 0 
 Chengannur Block 28 75 18 504  0 

1 Neelamaperoor 0 3 1 158 0 
2 Kavalam 0 0 1 103 0 
3 Veliyanad 0 4 29 206 0 
4 Pulincunnu 0 14 9 148 0 
5 Ramankary 0 11 3 269 0 
6 Muttar 1 2 1 230 0 

       Veliyanad 1 34 44 1114 0 
1 Champakulam 0 2 0 67 233 



2 Edathua  0 6 0 347 1483 
3 Kainakary 1 3 0 20 0 
4 Nedumudy 3 3 0 450 0 
5 Thakazhy 58 5 1 220 0 
6 Thalavady 0 48 0 310 1370 

 Champakulam Block 62 67 1 1414 3086 



Table No. 21 (Contd..) 
A - PANCHAYATS 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
1 Mavelikkara Thekkekara 2 8 10 42 0 
2 Thazhakkara 5 233 21 480 0 
3 Chennithala Tripperunthara 5 15 0 0 0 
4 Chettikulangara 35 94 0 350 0 

 Mavelikkara Block 47 350  31 872 0 
1 Vayalar 0 0 0 263 0 
2 Pattanakkad 662 95 0 177 0 
3 Kadakkarappally 662 0 0 177 0 
4 Thuravoor 25 25 1 15 0 
5 Aroor 115 108 2 250 0 
6 Ezhupunna 0 0 0 0 0 
7 Kodamthuruth 373 24 3 108 4 
8 Kuthiathodu 0 0 0 0 0 

 Pattanakkad Block 1837  252  6 990 4 
1 Perumpalam  0 22 0 52 0 
2 Panavally  4 6 2 125 0 
3 Arookkut ty 4 2 1 118 0 
4 Thycattussery 3 0 0 0 0 
5 Chennam Pallippuram 0 8 1 28 0 

 Thycattussery Block 11 38 4 323 0 
1 Bharanicavu 0 1 30 65 0 
2 Vallikkunam 0 9 21 130 0 
3 Palamel 0 2 6 27 0 
4 Nooranadu 4 13 12 85 6 
5 Chunakkara 1 13 19 80 0 
6 Thamarakulam 3 90 18 77 3 



 Bharanicavu Block 8 128  106  464 9 
 



Table No. 21 (Contd..) 
A - PANCHAYATS 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
1 Thanneermukkom 50 40 2 95 0 
2 Muhamma 16 118 12 136 0 
3 Kanjikuzhy 15 38 0 92 0 
4 Mararikulam north 140 0 2 30 0 
5 Cherthala south 0 26 2 9 0 
 Kanjikuzhy Block  221 222  18 362 0 
1 Punnapra 4 70 1 365 0 
2 Ambalapuzha 146 0 678 748 0 
3 Purakkad 16 48 4 764 0 
 Ambalapuzha Block 166 118  683  1877 0 
1 Arattupuzha 4 0 0 263 0 
2 Kandalloor 35 24 8 265 0 
3 Krishnapuram 0 7 6 287 0 
4 Pathiyoor 0 24 8 125 0 
5 Devikulangara 0 7 7 195 0 
6 Cheppad 5 7 2 218 0 
7 Muthukulam  0 4 7 85 0 
 Muthukulam Block 44 73 38 1438 0 
1 Thrikkunnapuzha 1 10 4 382 0 
2 Haripad 2 8 0 107 0 
3 Karuvatta 1 15 1 20 266 
4 Chingoli 10 6 1 132 0 
5 Kumarapuram 1 4 7 223 0 
6 Karthikappally 2 20 23 202 0 
7 Veeyapuram 0 11 4 188 0 
8 Cheruthana 1 3 7 162 0 



9 Pallippad 5 33 8 93 0 
 Harippad Block 23 110  55 1509 266 



Table 21 (Contd..) 
B - BLOCKS 

Public Tue Wells Public wells Public 
Tanks/Ponds 

Public Taps Others(Specify) SL. 
No. Name of Blocks  

Nos. Nos. Nos. Nos. Nos. 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
1 Aryad Block 120 209 16 526 0 
2 Chengannur Block 28 75 18 504 0 
3 Veliyanad 1 34 44 1114 0 
4 Champakulam Block 62 67 1 1414 3086 
5 Mavelikkara Block 47 350 31 872 0 
6 Pattanakkad Block 1837 252 6 990 4 
7 Kanjikuzhy Block 221 222 18 362 0 
8 Ambalapuzha Block 166 118 683 1877 0 
9 Muthukulam Block 44 73 38 1438 0 
10 Harippad Block 23 110 55 1509 266 
11 Thycattussery Block 11 38 4 323 0 
12 Bharanicavu Block 8 128 106 464 9 
 Total (Rural) 2568 1676 1020 11393 3361 

 


